1Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
RVPM
RVPM DS ENG27/06/2022
Variable Frequency Drive for Permanent Magnet (PM), Brushless
DC (BLDC) and Induction Motor (IM) compressors
Benefits
Description
Applications

current @ 40°C
Cooling
method Ordering code
DC choke / PFC
reactor
(ordering code)
1 - Phase
(230 VAC) 4.5 kW
16 AAC Cold-plate RVPM1200500FP
RVDC0500
12 AAC Heatsink RVPM1200500FPF
3 - Phase
(400 VAC) 8.0 kW
24 AAC Cold plate RVPM3400800FP
RVDC0800
22 AAC Heatsink RVPM3400800FPF
References
3Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
RVPM
RVPM DS ENG27/06/2022